
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= 1ST NATL BANK OF
GAINESVI;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199203120000
07180

03/12/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
MARY JANET

394 42 10 89 Lot#:17
Book:10 Pg:89
Desc:THE
OAKS

199203120000
07255

03/12/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLOUGHBY,
TIM A II&JOAN

394 75 8 29 Lot#:6 Book:8
Pg:29
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 3RD
SECTOR

199203130000
07283

03/13/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE SATTERWHIT
E, DOUGLAS &
SH

394 341 Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:NORTH
ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
48

199203130000
07305

03/13/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE CICOTTI,
WILLIAM &
MAVIS

394 405 5 114 Lot#:32 Book:5
Pg:114
Desc:MONTE
TIERRA

199203160000
07395

03/16/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCLINTON,
G. RAY

394 674 12 62 Lot#:55
Book:12 Pg:62
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
1ST SECTOR

199203160000
07423

03/16/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE GOURLEY,
HUGH &
ELEANOR

394 585 10 54 Lot#:40
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND
SECTOR,
ALTADENA
WOODS, 2ND
& 5TH
SECTORS

199203160000
07464

03/16/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN,
JEFFREY &
NANCY

394 805 14 72 Lot#:10 Blk:5
Book:14 Pg:72
Desc:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH,
PHASE II

199203160000
07476

03/16/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE REW, DANNY
& BARBARA

394 680 11 85 Lot#:35
Book:11 Pg:85
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

199203280000
08998

03/28/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE DRAKE,
LARRY S&
PATRICIA

398 344 9 107 Lot#:39 Book:9
Pg:107
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
6TH SECTOR

199203300000
09071

03/30/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE PRIDDY,
GEORGE W

398 616 8 6 Lot#:14 Book:8
Pg:6
Desc:VALDAW
OOD

199203200000
08113

03/20/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE GENRY,
TIMOTHY &
TAMI F

396 68 6 40 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:40
Desc:KINGWO
OD



199202270000
06073

02/27/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE GORDON,
PATRICK &
OUIDA J

391 461 7 117 Lot#:28 Book:7
Pg:117
Desc:OLD
VIRGINIA.

199202280000
06161

02/28/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE HARDER,
MICHAEL &
JUDY

391 746 11 40 Lot#:67
Book:11 Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
WRIDGE.

199203120000
07195

03/12/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE JENNINGS,
WARNER
SCOTT

394 66 7 93 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:93
Desc:6TH
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

199203160000
07503

03/16/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE HEINSOHN,
MARK & ALICE

394 689 8 46 Lot#:262
Book:8 Pg:46
Desc:9TH
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

199203260000
08763

03/26/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE MIMS, RICKY
PAUL &
KAREN

397 699 6 66 Lot#:4 Book:6
Pg:66
Desc:MONTE
VERDE.

199203180000
07694

03/18/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMASINO,
SCOTT
&KELLEY

395 409 14 16 Lot#:111
Book:14 Pg:16
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

199203280000
08980

03/28/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLIOTT,
WILLIAM
SCOTT&ROX

398 247 7 25 Lot#:10 Blk:7
Book:7 Pg:25
Desc:SOUTHW
IND, 3RD
SECTOR

199203200000
07985

03/20/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE SALTER, J
STEPHEN&
ALANA

396 48 8 158 Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:158
Desc:HOME
CONCEPT'S
ADDITION TO
CALDWELL
MILL ROAD

199203300000
09217

03/30/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE COLE,
LORENE
BRENT&CYNT
HIA

398 623 Sec:36 Twn:19
Rng:3
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:WOODD
ALE, 3RD
SECTOR

199203200000
08129

03/20/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE DESHAZO,
CARL & JUDY
B

396 82 8 143 Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:143
Desc:DESHAZ
O ESTATES

199203240000
08525

03/24/1992
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK OF
GAINESVI

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER,
DAVID E &
KAY C

397 290 9 91 Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:91
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
3RD SECTOR.


