Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= 1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199203120000 07180	03/12/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, MARY JANET	394	42	10	89		Lot#:17 Book:10 Pg:89 Desc:THE OAKS
199203120000 07255	03/12/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLOUGHBY, TIM A II&JOAN	394	75	8	29		Lot#:6 Book:8 Pg:29 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 3RD SECTOR
199203130000 07283	03/13/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SATTERWHIT E, DOUGLAS & SH	394	341				Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:NORTH ROW OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY 48
199203130000 07305	03/13/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CICOTTI, WILLIAM & MAVIS	394	405	5	114		Lot#:32 Book:5 Pg:114 Desc:MONTE TIERRA
199203160000 07395	03/16/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCLINTON, G. RAY	394	674	12	62		Lot#:55 Book:12 Pg:62 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 1ST SECTOR
199203160000 07423	03/16/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOURLEY, HUGH & ELEANOR	394	585	10	54		Lot#:40 Book:10 Pg:54 Desc:2ND SECTOR, ALTADENA WOODS, 2ND & 5TH SECTORS
199203160000 07464	03/16/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLEN, JEFFREY & NANCY	394	805	14	72		Lot#:10 Blk:5 Book:14 Pg:72 Desc:BROKEN BOW SOUTH, PHASE II
199203160000 07476	03/16/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REW, DANNY & BARBARA	394	680	11	85		Lot#:35 Book:11 Pg:85 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, A RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
199203280000 08998	03/28/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DRAKE, LARRY S& PATRICIA	398	344	9	107		Lot#:39 Book:9 Pg:107 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 6TH SECTOR
199203300000 09071	03/30/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRIDDY, GEORGE W	398	616	8	6		Lot#:14 Book:8 Pg:6 Desc:VALDAW OOD
199203200000 08113	03/20/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GENRY, TIMOTHY & TAMI F	396	68	6	40		Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:40 Desc:KINGWO OD

199202270000 06073	02/27/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GORDON, PATRICK & OUIDA J	391	461	7	117	Lot#:28 Book:7 Pg:117 Desc:OLD VIRGINIA.
199202280000 06161	02/28/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARDER, MICHAEL & JUDY	391	746	11	40	Lot#:67 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO WRIDGE.
199203120000 07195	03/12/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JENNINGS, WARNER SCOTT	394	66	7	93	Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:93 Desc:6TH ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB
199203160000 07503	03/16/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEINSOHN, MARK & ALICE	394	689	8	46	Lot#:262 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:9TH ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB
199203260000 08763	03/26/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MIMS, RICKY PAUL & KAREN	397	699	6	66	Lot#:4 Book:6 Pg:66 Desc:MONTE VERDE.
199203180000 07694	03/18/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMASINO, SCOTT &KELLEY	395	409	14	16	Lot#:111 Book:14 Pg:16 Desc:AUTUMN RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
199203280000 08980	03/28/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLIOTT, WILLIAM SCOTT&ROX	398	247	7	25	Lot#:10 Blk:7 Book:7 Pg:25 Desc:SOUTHW IND, 3RD SECTOR
199203200000 07985	03/20/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SALTER, J STEPHEN& ALANA	396	48	8	158	Lot#:2 Book:8 Pg:158 Desc:HOME CONCEPT'S ADDITION TO CALDWELL MILL ROAD
199203300000 09217	03/30/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLE, LORENE BRENT&CYNT HIA	398	623			Sec:36 Twn:19 Rng:3 Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:WOODD ALE, 3RD SECTOR
199203200000 08129	03/20/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DESHAZO, CARL & JUDY B	396	82	8	143	Lot#:2 Book:8 Pg:143 Desc:DESHAZ O ESTATES
199203240000 08525	03/24/1992 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK OF GAINESVI	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, DAVID E & KAY C	397	290	9	91	Lot#:4 Book:9 Pg:91 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS, 3RD SECTOR.